
 
 

 

Hochpustertal/Alta Pusteria – how to get there 
Winter 2008/09 
 

A journey to Alta Pusteria, 
simple and comfortable! 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

www.altapusteria.info 



How to get there by car or bus 
 
 
Driving on the motorway Brennero A22 you take the exit “Bressanone/Val Pusteria”. There you continue your journey on the road “SS49-E66” to 
the Alta Pusteria.  
Distance from the exit of the motorway: about 60 km 
 
ATTENTION: The Italian motorways are chargable! 
 
 
 
Distances to Alta Pusteria Helpful links 
 Route planner: www.viamichelin.com  
England 
London (1360 km) 
Manchester (1700 km) Italian breakdown service 
 ACI: www.aci.it – 803 166 
France 
Paris (1100 km) How to get to Alta Pusteria by bus 
Lyon (875 km) Belgium – Italy with snowbus – www.snowbus.be  
 
Spain 
Barcelona (1410 km) 
Madrid (2000 km) 
 
Czech Republic 
Prague (650km) 
 
Poland 
Warsaw (1200 km) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

www.altapusteria.info 

http://www.viamichelin.co.uk/viamichelin/gbr/tpl/hme/MaHomePage.htm?redirect=true
http://www.aci.it/
http://www.snowbus.be/


Mobilcard – take a holiday from your car 
 
 
The Mobilcard allows you to visit easily other places and cities, reach your starting point for your excursion or just to enjoy the countryside. 
 
These area-specific cards give you unlimited travel on public transport within a specific part of South Tyrol/Südtirol over a 7-day period. To this 
end, South Tyrol has been divided into three partially overlapping areas to provide the best network coverage. 
 
 

bus and train: 
 

the Valley of Pustertal/Val Pusteria: 
7 days adult: 15,00 EURO 
7 days junior: 7,50 EURO 
 

South Tyrol: 
7 days adult: 22,00 EURO 
7 days junior: 11,00 EURO 
 
3 days adult: 13,00 EURO 
3 days junior: 6,50 EURO 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

www.altapusteria.info 



How to get there by train 
 
 
You reach the village of Franzensfeste/Fortezza in South Tyrol using the international train connections. There you pick the local railway 
connection to the village of Innichen/San Candido. You will find railway stations in the villages of Niederdorf/Villabassa, Toblach/Dobbiaco and 
San Candido. The villages Sexten/Sesto and the valley of Pragsertal/Val di Braies are accessible easily by the local bus connections. 
 
 
Information 
Railway station San Candido – tel. +39 0474 913 224 
 
 
Helpful Links 
Public transport South Tyrol: www.sii.bz.it 
Italian train connections: www.trenitalia.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

www.altapusteria.info 

http://www.sii.bz.it/
http://www.ferroviedellostato.it/cms/v/index.jsp?vgnextoid=3fdbe14114bc9110VgnVCM10000080a3e90aRCRD


How to get there by airplane 
 
 
 
Flights to: 
 
Venice 
- with Ryanair – bookable on www.ryanair.com 
- with Easyjet – bookable on www.easyjet.com 
 
 
the town of Treviso 
- with Ryanair – bookable on www.ryanair.com  
 
 
International Airports close to Alta Pusteria  
 
Munich (290km) 
the town of Verona (250 km) 
the town of Treviso (170 km) 
Venice (180 km) 
 
 
Transfer 
If you take a flight to Venice, you also have the possibility to book the transfer from the airport to Dobbiaco.  
Visit www.lowcostcoach.com to book the transfer to your destination. 
 
Other low cost-airlines 
Ryanair – www.ryanair.com 
Easyjet – www.easyjet.com 
Transavia – www.transavia.com 
Thomsonfly – www.thomsonfly.com 
Blueair – www.blueair-web.com 
Smartwings – www.smartwings.com 
 
 

www.altapusteria.info 

http://www.ryanair.com/site/EN/?culture=GB
http://www.easyjet.com/en/book/index.asp
http://www.ryanair.com/site/EN/?culture=GB
http://www.lowcostcoach.com/
http://www.ryanair.com/site/EN/?culture=GB
http://www.easyjet.com/en/book/index.asp
http://www.transavia.com/hv/en-EU/home
http://www.thomsonfly.com/
http://www.blueair-web.com/index.php?LANG=EN
http://www.smartwings.com/


The Transfer from the airport to the Alta Pusteria: simple and comfortable! 
 
 
Transfer from: 
 

valid from 06/12/2008 - 12/04/2009 
       
Venice Airport - Airport Treviso - Cortina - Dobbiaco - Brunico 
       
    sat - sun sat 
Venice 9.25 am 6.45 pm 
Treviso 10.15 am 7.30 pm 
Cortina 0.25 pm 9.30 pm 
Dobbiaco 0.55 pm 10.00 pm 
Brunico 1.15 pm 10.20 pm 
       
    sat - sun sat 
Brunico 4.30 am 2.00 pm 
Dobbiaco 5.00 am 2.20 pm 
Cortina 5.30 am 2.50 pm 
Treviso 7.35 am 4.50 pm 
Venice 8.15 am 5.30 pm 

Transfer 1: 
Venice and the town of Treviso: 
- operates from December 6th to the April 14th 2009 
- on Saturdays (2x)and Sundays (1x) 
- one way 17,00 € and return 29,00 € 
- Info - tel. +39 329 907 468 
 
 
 
 
 

Transfer 2: 
FUNACTIVE Tours 
- individual Transfer (min. 4 persons) 
- single ticket 48,00 € 
- departure from Alta Pusteria (Hotel) 06.00  
- departure from Venice at 09.00 
- departure form Treviso at 09.30 
- Reservation needed one week before 
- tel. 0474 740105 – office@funactive.info 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
For more information call: +39 06 45441345 
Visit the two following sites to book the transfer: - www.suedtirol.info/transfer  

- www.lowcostcoach.com  

www.altapusteria.info 

mailto:office@funactive.info
http://www.suedtirol.info/transfer
http://www.lowcostcoach.com/


www.altapusteria.info 

Transfer 3: 
Alta Pusteria Transfer 
- operates from December 20th to the April 11th 2009 
- on Saturdays 
- one way 30,00 € and return 45,00 € 
 
- departure from Alta Pusteria: 

- the village of Moos / church at 5.00 pm 
- Sesto / square “Piazza Principale” at 5.05 pm 
- San Candido / square “Piazza del Magistrato” at 5.15 pm 
- Dobbiaco / bus station at 5.20 pm 
- Villabassa / square “Piazza von Kurz” at 5.30 pm 
- Dobbiaco / railway station at 5.35 pm 
 
 

- arrival at the airport of Treviso at 8.00 pm 
- departure from the airport of Treviso at 9.45 pm 
 
- the transfer is valid only if the hotel is already booked 
- changes must be communicated at least 7 days before 
- the ticket is available on the bus 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
For more information call: +39 0474 913 156 
Visit the two following site to book the transfer: - www.altapusteria.info 

http://www.hochpustertal.info/index.php?id=1050&L=1

